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Men / 1E / 15-16 yrs.
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

David Pochinka5272
WOGA Plano-TX

13.900 13.350 13.30015.100 13.60014.900 84.150
1 1 1 9T 1 3 1 

1 

Colt Walker5014
Acrotex CedarPark-TX

13.700 11.750 15.65014.800 13.30013.450 82.650
3 7T 2 1 5 4T 2 

2 

John Chou5084
Cypress Academy-TX

13.450 13.250 13.60012.550 13.30014.250 80.400
4T 3 11T 6T 2 4T 3 

3 

Jack Freeman5085
Cypress Academy-TX

13.750 10.800 14.40013.000 14.05013.400 79.400
2 12 8 3T 6 1 4 

4 

Lazarus Barnhill5082
Cypress Academy-TX

13.450 12.100 13.60013.500 13.85012.800 79.300
4T 4 6 6T 8 2 5 

5 

Daniel Simmons5081
Cypress Academy-TX

12.450 11.400 14.40014.000 12.35013.750 78.350
10 9 3T 3T 4 10 6 

6 

Alan Camillus5235
Southlake-TX

12.400 12.050 13.80014.000 12.50013.200 77.950
11 5 3T 5 7 8 7 

7 

Colin Milson5202
Ridgewood-TX

12.800 11.750 12.75013.700 12.80014.050 77.850
8 7T 5 12 3 6 8 

8 

Evan Manivong5122
Fuzion-MO-M

13.400 10.900 13.35011.750 12.45012.250 74.100
6 11 14 8 11 9 9 

9 

Mauricio Gago5075
Champion Gym-TX

12.550 9.500 13.30013.250 12.25012.650 73.500
9 13T 7 9T 9 12T 10 

10 

Liam McQuillan5074
Champion Gym-TX

11.600 11.800 13.10012.850 12.30011.600 73.250
13 6 10 11 15 11 11 

11 

James Mancha5073
Champion Gym-TX

12.050 11.150 12.40012.900 12.65011.750 72.900
12 10 9 13 14 7 12 

12 

Austin Torres5236
Southlake-TX

11.150 13.300 11.90012.250 11.65012.050 72.300
14 2 13 15 12T 15 13 

13 

Adam Elahmadi5203
Ridgewood-TX

13.000 9.100 12.15012.550 12.25012.600 71.650
7 15 11T 14 10 12T 14 

14 

London Phu5173
JAG-KS-M

9.800 9.500 11.5000.000 12.25012.050 55.100
15 13T 15T 16 12T 12T 15 

15 

Robbie Shamp5032
All Star-LA

0.000 0.000 14.7000.000 8.50010.650 33.850
16 16 15T 2 16 16 16 

16 
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